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Year:
2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

WILKES-BARRE, PA

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT
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Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

Unencumbered by

kk
B Drawn Amt Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**
$3,521,582.54
$1,110,189.01

$170,104.00
$3,969,442.66
$478,157.84
$715,915.00

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$665,493.31
$75,117.13
$0.00
$1,598,027.34
$7,247.16
$78,194.00

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,601,291.15
$8,723.71
$0.00
$0.00
$33,751.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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